


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Oracle Corporation
Results: 5876






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51	SOLUTION GUIDE  How a Simple Client/Server Application Reacts When an Oracle RAC Node Fails By: Justin Richard Bleistein
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.galileosuite.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-12-30 12:51:40
	Software
	Computing
	Oracle Database
	Oracle RAC
	Java enterprise platform
	Oracle Corporation
	Oracle Clusterware
	Oracle WebLogic Server
	SQL*Plus
	Oracle Application Server
	Oracle Enterprise Manager


	52	Project Oracle is looking for three trustees to join Stephen Bediako, Pauline Daniyan, Michael Kell and Georgie Parry-Crooke on the Board.  In particular we are looking for a Treasurer and someone with communications exp
Add to Reading ListSource URL: project-oracle.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-08-04 12:26:57
	Computing
	Computer industry
	Software industry
	Oracle Corporation
	Redwood City
	 California


	53	Univa Corporation Grid Engine Documentation Grid Engine Release Notes Author: Univa Engineering
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.univa.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-11-26 15:49:26
	Computing
	Software
	Concurrent computing
	Grid computing
	Cross-platform software
	Cluster computing
	Job scheduling
	Univa Grid Engine
	Parallel computing
	Univa
	Oracle Grid Engine
	Software license


	54	Automatic Performance Diagnosis and Tuning in Oracle Karl Dias, Mark Ramacher, Uri Shaft, Venkateshwaran Venkataramani, Graham Wood Oracle Corporation 500 Oracle Parkway Redwood Shores, CA 94065, USA {kdias, mramache, us
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www-db.cs.wisc.edu
Language: English - Date: 2011-09-16 15:44:46
	Computing
	Software
	Database management systems
	Oracle Database
	Database
	Oracle Corporation
	Query optimization
	Performance tuning
	Scalability


	55	ACQUISITION OPPORTUNITY Professional Services Firm - Oracle Gold Partner TEQUITY INC. Tequity provides merger, acquisition, and
Add to Reading ListSource URL: tequityinc.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-11-11 14:28:12
	Computing
	Business
	Software
	Oracle Corporation
	Redwood City
	 California
	Informatica
	Oracle Database
	Allstate
	Oracle


	56	AKA Comp Solutions, Inc.  Statement of Qualifications About AKA Comp Solutions Founded in 2006, AKA Comp, Inc. is an Chicago based company providing the
Add to Reading ListSource URL: akadevelopments.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-02-16 05:19:07
	Computing
	Business
	Software
	Project management
	Product development
	Software development
	Design
	SQL Server Reporting Services
	Business requirements
	Custom software
	Business intelligence
	Oracle Corporation


	57	Rimini Street Cloud Support Package for Workday  BENEFITS OF RIMINI STREET CLOUD SERVICES  • Fund new cloud implementation
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.riministreet.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-08-15 21:52:47
	Computing
	Business
	Software
	Cloud infrastructure
	Oracle Corporation
	Redwood City
	 California
	Oracle Database
	SAP SE
	Cloud computing
	SAP S/4HANA


	58	Tour of Database Platforms as a Service  June 2016 Warner Chaves Christo Kutrovsky Solutions Architect
Add to Reading ListSource URL: res.cdn.sys-con.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-30 12:18:09
	Computing
	Software
	MySQL
	Cloud computing
	Cloud database
	Pythian Group
	Oracle Database
	Amazon Relational Database Service
	Oracle Corporation
	Embedded SQL


	59	SBN-260 FOUNDED 2006 With $3.2M in revenue, this crossborder IT Services business provides enterprise solutions in SAP, Oracle and Microsoft. The Seller has the only SAP certified cloud app that is
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.sbnonline.com
Language: English - Date: 2016-07-14 10:34:35
	Computing
	Software
	Business
	Cloud infrastructure
	OpenTravel Alliance
	SAP SE
	Societates Europaeae
	Oracle Corporation
	SAP HANA
	SAP CRM
	Amazon Web Services
	SAP Fiori


	60	Case 3:10-cvWHA Document 1988 FiledPage 1 of
Add to Reading ListSource URL: assets.documentcloud.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-08 17:19:44
	Computing
	Java platform
	Java
	Cross-platform software
	Computing platforms
	Application programming interface
	Structure
	 sequence and organization
	Oracle Corporation
	Android
	Apache Harmony
	Oracle America
	 Inc. v. Google
	 Inc.
	Java Platform
	 Enterprise Edition




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0946 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



